
411 West Ocean Boulevard
Long Beach, CA 90802City of Long Beach

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 130783_000 Name: GEOGRAPHIC SOLUTIONS, INC - AGREEMENT

Status:Type: Conformed Contract CCIS

File created: In control:8/15/2008 City Clerk

On agenda: Final action:5/13/2008 5/13/2008

Title: AGREEMENT:  GEOGRAPHIC SOLUTIONS TO PROVIDE INTEGRATED DATA COLLECTION,
CUSTOMER TRACKING & JOB MATCHING SYSTEM -  AMOUNT NOT TO EXCEED $117,716 (AS
OF 6/16/2008, GEOGRAPHIC SOLUTIONS, INC. HAS BEEN PAID APPROXIMATELY $49,454.  AS
A RESULT, TOTAL CONTRACT AMOUNT (NOT TO EXCEED $117,716) SHALL BE REDUCED BY
ACTUAL ACCUMULATED PAYMENTS UNDER PURCHASE ORDER AS OF 6/16/2008) (NOTE:
PER COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT, THIS AGREEMENT IS EXECUTED ON BEHALF OF CITY OF
LONG BEACH RATHER THAN SPECIFICALLY DEPARTMENT OF COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT,
WORKFORCE DEVELOPMENT BUREAU) (ALSO ATTACHED:  ADDENDUM #2, DATED 7/23/2008)

Sponsors: Community Development

Indexes: Agreements

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 30783_000.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

authorize City ManagerCity Council5/13/2008 1

AGREEMENT:  GEOGRAPHIC SOLUTIONS TO PROVIDE INTEGRATED DATA COLLECTION,
CUSTOMER TRACKING & JOB MATCHING SYSTEM -  AMOUNT NOT TO EXCEED $117,716 (AS
OF 6/16/2008, GEOGRAPHIC SOLUTIONS, INC. HAS BEEN PAID APPROXIMATELY $49,454.  AS
A RESULT, TOTAL CONTRACT AMOUNT (NOT TO EXCEED $117,716) SHALL BE REDUCED BY
ACTUAL ACCUMULATED PAYMENTS UNDER PURCHASE ORDER AS OF 6/16/2008) (NOTE:
PER COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT, THIS AGREEMENT IS EXECUTED ON BEHALF OF CITY OF
LONG BEACH RATHER THAN SPECIFICALLY DEPARTMENT OF COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT,
WORKFORCE DEVELOPMENT BUREAU) (ALSO ATTACHED:  ADDENDUM #2, DATED 7/23/2008)

City of Long Beach Printed on 6/30/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

